	9010526 - 2018 / REZULTATE CENTRALIZATE

	##
	Concurs
	Data concurs
	Matricol
	AN
	Distanta
	LANSATI
	LOC
	PUNCTAJ
	NR.C
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Losice
	20.07.2019
	9010526
	2018
	652702
	2247
	4
	1.78
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	Darabani
	27.07.2019
	9010526
	2018
	110132
	1988
	16
	8.05
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	Darabani
	04.05.2019
	9010526
	2018
	112701
	8903
	30
	3.37
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	Darabani
	15.06.2019
	9010526
	2018
	113046
	906
	31
	34.22
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	Darabani
	30.06.2019
	9010526
	2018
	112704
	793
	109
	137.45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	Medyka
	12.05.2019
	9010526
	2018
	385382
	8899
	134
	15.06
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	Losice
	06.07.2019
	9010526
	2018
	647851
	3661
	190
	51.90
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	Darabani
	31.05.2019
	9010526
	2018
	112724
	1304
	260
	199.39
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	Losice
	26.05.2019
	9010526
	2018
	561590
	8202
	508
	61.94
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	Losice
	08.06.2019
	9010526
	2018
	652714
	9356
	697
	74.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total distanta: 3461546
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